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200 95. 4

199 95. 1

198 94.8 1 1
197 94. 4

196 94. 1

195 93.8

194 93.5 2 1
193 93.2

192 92.8 3 2
191 92.5

190 92.2 5 3
189 91.9 8 2
188 91.6 10 4
187 91.2

186 90.9 14 1
185 90.6 15 4
184 90.3 19 4
183 90.0 23 2
182 89.6 25 7
181 89.3 32 2
180 89.0 34 4
179 88.7 38 1
178 88. 4 39 10
177 88.1 49 9
176 87.17 58 8
175 87. 4 66 12
174 87.1 78 13
173 86.8 91 14
172 86.5 105 20
171 86. 1 125 17
170 85.8 142 11
169 85.5 153 13
168 85.2 166 18
167 84.9 184 10
166 84.5 194 20
165 84.2 214 17
164 83.9 231 31
163 83.6 262 17
162 83.3 279 23
161 82.9 302 31
160 82.6 333 17
159 82.3 350 317
158 82.0 387 31
157 81.7 418 35
156 81.3 453 38
155 81.0 491 45
154 80.7 536 35
153 80. 4 571 52
152 80.1 623 42
151 79.7 665 48

R | FEME| B & #
150 79 . 4 713 46
149 79 .1 759 45
148 78.8 804 50
147 78.5 854 47
146 78 .1 901 65
145 77.8 966 b4
144 17.5 1020 67
143 17.2 1087 57
142 76.9 1144 75
141 76.5 1219 60
140 76. 2 1279 84
139 75.9 1363 12
138 75. 6 1435 61
137 75.3 1496 716
136 75.0 1672 97
135 74. 6 1669 70
134 74.3 1739 103
133 74.0 1842 88
132 73.17 1930 91
131 73. 4 2021 118
130 73.0 2139 112
129 12.17 2251 112
128 72. 4 2363 105
127 72 .1 2468 101
126 71.8 2569 135
125 71. 4 2704 127
124 71.1 2831 118
123 70. 8 2949 1564
122 70.5 3103 146
121 70. 2 3249 134
120 69.8 3383 143
119 69.5 35626 165
118 69.2 3681 168
117 68.9 3839 191
116 68.6 4030 166
115 68.2 4196 163
114 67.9 4359 188
113 67.6 4547 189
112 67.3 4736 168
111 67.0 4904 176
110 66. 6 5080 219
109 66. 3 5299 240
108 66. 0 55639 213
107 65.7 57562 208
106 65. 4 5960 251
105 65. 0 6211 212
104 64.7 6423 240
103 64. 4 6663 261
102 64. 1 6924 268
101 63.8 7192 281

BR | REME| B & A B
100 63.5 7473 266
99 63.1 7739 276
98 62.8 8015 282
97 62.5 8297 304
96 62.2 8601 323
95 61.9 8924 325
94 61.5 9249 318
93 61.2 9567 382
92 60.9 9949 346
91 60.6 10295 361
90 60.3 10656 370
89 59.9 11026 383
88 59.6 11409 405
87 59.3 11814 401
86 59.0 12215 379
85 58.7 12594 432
84 58.3 13026 412
83 58.0 13438 438
82 57.17 13876 463
81 57. 4 14339 450
80 57.1 14789 497
79 56.7 156286 511
78 56.4 156797 533
117 56. 1 16330 491
76 55.8 16821 634
75 55.5 173565 672
74 55 .1 17927 593
73 54.8 18520 667
72 54.5 19087 595
71 54.2 19682 546
70 53.9 20228 617
69 53.5 20845 629
68 53.2 21474 6217
67 52.9 22101 684
66 52.6 22785 723
65 52.3 23508 741
64 51.9 24249 768
63 51.6 25017 748
62 51.3 25765 762
61 51.0 265217 799
60 50.7 27326 802
59 50. 4 28128 800
58 50.0 28928 809
57 49 .7 297317 793
56 49 .4 30530 838
55 49 .1 31368 871
54 48.8 32239 878
53 48 .4 33117 879
52 48 .1 33996 912
51 47.8 34908 948

BR | REME| B #
50 47.5 35856 949
49 47.2 36805 991
48 46.8 37796 1044
47 46.5 38840 968
46 46.2 39808 1027
45 45.9 40835 1074
44 45. 6 41909 1019
43 45.2 42928 1005
42 44.9 43933 1058
41 44.6 44991 1101
40 44.3 46092 1031
39 44.0 47123 1060
38 43.6 48183 1016
37 43.3 49199 1046
36 43.0 50245 1074
35 42.17 51319 1046
34 42 .4 52365 1040
33 42.0 53405 1054
32 41.7 54459 1010
31 41. 4 55469 991
30 41.1 56460 1023
29 40.8 57483 936
28 40. 4 58419 966
27 40. 1 59385 878
26 39.8 60263 878
25 39.5 61141 8563
24 39.2 61994 792
23 38.8 62786 792
22 38.5 63578 741
21 38.2 64319 677
20 37.9 64996 647
19 37.6 65643 599
18 37.3 66242 624
17 36.9 66766 509
16 36.6 67275 424
15 36.3 67699 388
14 36.0 68087 3563
13 35.7 68440 252
12 35.3 68692 308
11 35.0 69000 159
10 34.7 69159 147

9 34. 4 69306 1652
8 34.1 69458 96
7 33.7 69554 85
6 33. 4 69639 55
5 33.1 69694 33
4 32.8 697217 37
3 32.5 69764 16
2 32.1 69780 29
1 31.8

0 31.56 69809 21




